Huawei CloudEngine 8865- 4C Data Center Switch Datasheet
  1
Data Sheet
Huawei CloudEngine 8865-4C Data Center
Modular Switch Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine 8865 series switches are next-generation modular switches that support flexible
cards ranging  from GE to 400GE and are designed for data centers (DCs).
Product Overview

Switch Datasheet
13
Ordering Information
Device  Description
CE8865-4C  CE8865-4C Mainframe (With 4 Subcard Slots, Without Fan and Power Modules)
CE8865-4C-B  CE8865-4C Mainframe (With 4 Subcard Slots, 2*AC Power Modules, 3*Fans, Port-side
Intake)
CE8865-4C-F  CE8865-4C Mainframe (With 4 Subcard Slots, 2*AC Power Modules, 3*Fans, Port-side
Exhaust)
Fan module
Model  Description
FAN-180E-B  Fan box (B,FAN panel side exhaust)
FAN-180E-F  Fan box (F,FAN panel side intake)
Power supply modules
Model  Description
PAC2KS12-PB  2000W AC&240V DC Power Module (Back to Front,Power panel side exhaust)
PAC1K8S12-PF  1800W AC&240V DC Power Module (Front to Back,Power panel side intake)
PDC2K2S12-PB  2200W DC Power Module (Back to Front, Power panel side exhaust)
PDC2K2S12-PF  2200W DC Power Module (Front to Back, Power panel side intake)
PHD2KS12-PB  2000W HVDC Power Module (Back to Front, Power panel side exhaust)
Hardware RTU
CE88-RTU-U2CQ  100GE upgraded to 200GE
CE88-RTU-U24YS  25GE upgraded to 50GE
Software
N1-CE88LIC-CFFD  N1-CloudFabric Foundation SW License for CloudEngine 8800
N1-CE88CFFD-SnS1Y  N1-CloudFabric Foundation SW License for CloudEngine CE8800-SnS-Year
N1-CE88LIC-CFAD  N1-CloudFabric Advanced SW License for CloudEngine 8800
N1-CE88CFAD- SnS1Y  N1-CloudFabric Advanced SW License for CloudEngine CE8800-SnS-Year
N1-CE88LIC-CFPM  N1-CloudFabric Premium SW License for CloudEngine 8800
N1-CE88CFPM- SnS1Y  N1-CloudFabric Premium SW License for CloudEngine 8800-SnS-Year
N1-CE88UPG-F-A  N1-CloudEngine 8800 Upgrade SW License:Foundation to Advanced
N1-CE88UGFA- SnS1Y  N1-CloudEngine 8800 Upgrade SW License:Foundation to Advanced-SnS-Year
N1-CE88UPG-A-P  N1-CloudEngine 8800 Upgrade SW License:Advanced to Premium
N1-CE88UGAP- SnS1Y  N1-CloudEngine 8800 Upgrade SW License:Advanced to Premium-SnS-Year
N1-CE88LIC-AFRD-2  N1-CloudEngine 8800 AI Fabric RDMA Application Acceleration Function 2
N1-CE88AFRD2- SnS1Y  N1-CloudEngine 8800 AI Fabric RDMA Application Acceleration Function 2-SnS-Year
N1-CE168LIC-HPC  N1-CE88LIC-HPC,N1-CloudEngine 16800 AI Fabric Value-added Package for the HPC
Scenarios
Huawei CloudEngine 8865-4C Data Center
Switch Datasheet
14
N1-CE168HPC-SnS1Y  N1-CloudEngine 16800 AI Fabric Value-added Package for the HPC Scenarios-SnS-1
Year,
N1-CE88LIC-AI  N1-CloudEngine 8800 Value-added Package for the AI Scenarios
N1-CE88AI-SnS1Y  N1-CloudEngine 8800 Value-added Package for the AI Scenarios-SnS Year
N1-CE88LIC-SEC  N1-CloudEngine 8800 Security Function
N1-CE88SEC-SnS1Y  N1-CloudEngine 8800 Security Function-SnS-Year
N1-CE-F-LIC-MDCA  N1-CloudEngine Data Center Switch Multi-cloud Multi-DC Value-added Package - Fixed
N1-CEFMDCA - SnS1Y  N1-CloudEngine Data Center Switch Multi-cloud Multi-DC Value-added Package, Per
Fixed device-
SnS-Year
Device  Description
N1-CE-F-LIC-DM  N1-CloudEngine Digital Map Basic Function-Fixed
N1-CEMDF-SnS1Y  N1-CloudEngine Digital Map Function
N1-CE-LIC-AFP100VM  N1-CloudEngine Specified Flow Analysis Value-added Package Per 100 VM